STAINLESS STEEL DOUBLE MALE ADAPTORS

STAINLESS STEEL D/M ADAPTORS

Name

1/2" x 3/8" DM ADPT ST/ST

1/2" BSPP X 1/2" BSPP DM ADPT ST/ST

3/4"BSPP X 3/4"BSPP DM ADPT ST/ST

1"BSPP X 1"BSPP DM ADPT ST/ST

11/4" X 11/4" DM ADPT ST/ST

1.1/2"BSPP X 1.1/2"BSPP DM ADPT ST/ST

2"BSPP X 2"BSPP DM ADPT ST/ST

1/2" X 3/8" DM ADPT TAPER

1/2" BSPT X 1/2" BSPT DM ADPT ST/ST

3/4" BSPT X 3/4" BSPT DM ADPT ST/ST

Product No.

39524

39501

39502

39503

39523

39504

39505

39522

39506

39507

Price

£9.52

£9.52

£15.62

£21.46

£35.20

£40.02

£63.68

£9.52

£9.52

£14.30



1.1/2"BSPT X 1.1/2"BSPT DM ADPT ST/ST 39509 £40.02

2" BSPT X 2" BSPT DM ADPT ST/ST 39510 £63.68
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