

## STAINLESS STEEL DOUBLE MALE ADAPTORS



## STAINLESS STEEL D/M ADAPTORS

Name	Product No.	Price
1/2" x 3/8" DM ADPT ST/ST	39524	£9.52
1/2" BSPP X 1/2" BSPP DM ADPT ST/ST	39501	£9.52
3/4"BSPP X 3/4"BSPP DM ADPT ST/ST	39502	£15.62
1"BSPP X 1"BSPP DM ADPT ST/ST	39503	£21.46
1 1/4" X 1 1/4" DM ADPT ST/ST	39523	£35.20
1.1/2"BSPP X 1.1/2"BSPP DM ADPT ST/ST	39504	£40.02
2"BSPP X 2"BSPP DM ADPT ST/ST	39505	£63.68
1/2" X 3/8" DM ADPT TAPER	39522	£9.52
1/2" BSPT X 1/2" BSPT DM ADPT ST/ST	39506	£9.52
3/4" BSPT X 3/4" BSPT DM ADPT ST/ST	39507	£14.30

1.1/2"BSPT X 1.1/2"BSPT DM ADPT ST/ST	39509	£40.02
2" BSPT X 2" BSPT DM ADPT ST/ST	39510	£63.68